Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Bewerb Runde
Gebietsliga Nord 10

Heimmannschaft

Steel Monkeys

A1 Ohrner Dominik
A2 Bursik Gerald
A3 Stadtschnitzer Dieter
A4 Sagl Daniel
A5
A6
statt ab Spielnr fur
A5
A6
48
14
180 B1
171
High-Finish

Low-Darts-Legs A2 17

1 A1
Darts 30 21 22 24
Rest 93 8 118
Finish 24
2 A2
Darts 17 20 33
Rest
Finish 94 14 25
3 A3
Darts 27 28 25
Rest
Finish 40 40 20
4 A4
Darts 32 33 24 36
Rest 32 4
Finish 40 32
5 Doppel A1
Darts
Rest
Finish
6 A3
Darts 28 30 37
Rest

Finish 20 20 16

16.13
17.87
16.49
13.79

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

Legs
Sets

31

10

B5
B6

3
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish

Datum Spielort
16.3.2025 Ganserndorf
Gastmannschaft
LA Doublemakers 3
Eschberger Leopold 18.42
Bilek Lukas 12.44
Liebscher Kurt 12.85
Cermak Mario 14.90
Neubauer Justus 14.78
statt  ab Spielnr far
B3 8 Einzel & Doppel
28
6
B1
28 22 21 25
88
8 40 16
B2
18 18 33
284 158 125
B3
24 30 24
126 169 206
B4
33 32 24 36 30
26 246 123
32 7
Doppel B1
B4
27 30 36
46 50 8
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24
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25

16

21
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27
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20
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32
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24
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A2
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A4
28

40
A1
21

40
A1
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Doppel A1

A4
27
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A3
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A2
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A3
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23
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33

30
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25

32

39
12

24
144

22

40

32

20

27

137

25

30
110

33

30
36

26

22

32

27
72

21
228

27
144

28

40

27
176

40

16

27
79

24
43

30

21
32

B1
19
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B3
27
72
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27
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B4
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